	Lexington-Fayette Urban County200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507GovernmentLegislation Details						
File #:	0827	7-23	Version:	1	Name:	Council Approval for PA with	Ceragon
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/14	/2023			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	9/14	/2023			Final action:	9/14/2023	
Enactment date:	9/14	/2023			Enactment #	: R-480-2023	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Participating Addendum/Cooperative Purchasing Master Agreement with Ceragon Networks, Inc. through NASPO Value Point, establishing a price contract for the purchase of radio equipment for the Div. of Enhanced 911, at a cost not to exceed \$420,000 in FY 24, and further authorizing the Dir. of Procurement or his designee to execute any other necessary documents related to the price contract. [Div. of Procurement, Slatin]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. BlueSheet Memo, 2. 00318 Award Summary (2), 3. 1630159171_00318 NVP-MA-InterTalk- Executed, 4. CeragonNetworks NASPO Purchase Agreement, 5. 00794096.pdf, 6. R-480-2023, 7. Contract #254-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result
9/14/2023	1	Urban C	ounty Coun	cil	Ą	pproved	Pass
8/31/2023	1	1 Urban County Council			F	Received First Reading	
8/29/2023	1	Urban C Session	ounty Coun	icil Wo	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass